
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 <Access control Reader 

Replacement

29 days? Tue 08/04/14 Fri 16/05/14

2 City Campus 29 days? Tue 08/04/14 Fri 16/05/14

3 Cantor 3 days Tue 08/04/14 Thu 10/04/14

4 Arundel & Arundle 

Gate Court

1 day Fri 11/04/14 Fri 11/04/14

5 Church House 1 day Fri 11/04/14 Fri 11/04/14

6 Science Park 1 day Mon 14/04/14Mon 14/04/14

7 Harmer 4 days Mon 14/04/14Thu 17/04/14

8 Owen 2 days Fri 18/04/14 Mon 21/04/14

9 Adsetts 4 days Tue 22/04/14 Fri 25/04/14

10 Oneleven 1 day Mon 28/04/14Mon 28/04/14

11 Sheaf 2 days Mon 28/04/14Tue 29/04/14

12 Howard 2 days Wed 30/04/14Thu 01/05/14

13 Aspect Court 1 day Fri 02/05/14 Fri 02/05/14

14 Stoddart 4 days Tue 06/05/14 Fri 09/05/14

15 Surrey 4 days Mon 12/05/14Thu 15/05/14

16 Workstation 1 day Fri 16/05/14 Fri 16/05/14

17 Norfolk TBA

18 Lifts in City TBA

19 Collegiate Campus 17 days Thu 10/04/14 Fri 02/05/14

20 Chestnut and Willow 1 day Thu 10/04/14 Thu 10/04/14

21 CLC 2 days Thu 10/04/14 Fri 11/04/14

22 Mercury House 1 day Mon 14/04/14Mon 14/04/14

23 Mews 1 day Mon 14/04/14Mon 14/04/14

24 Montgomery House 1 day Tue 15/04/14 Tue 15/04/14

25 Mundella House 1 day Tue 15/04/14 Tue 15/04/14

26 Oak Lodge 1 day Tue 15/04/14 Tue 15/04/14

27 Parkholme 1 day Wed 16/04/14Wed 16/04/14

28 Southbourne 3 days Wed 16/04/14Fri 18/04/14

29 Main Hall 4 days Mon 21/04/14Thu 24/04/14

30 Coll Hall 2 days Thu 24/04/14 Fri 25/04/14

31 Robert Winstone 

Building

2 days Wed 

30/04/14

Thu 01/05/14

32 Woodville 1 day Fri 02/05/14 Fri 02/05/14

33 Hallamshire Business Park 2 days Mon 

28/04/14

Tue 29/04/14
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